City of Sublimity

September 2022
Top Calls for Service
City of Sublimity - September 2022
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Traffic Stop/Violation
Suspicious Activity

Audible Alarm - Police
Emotionally Disturbed Person

Total Calls for Service = 39

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 10/3/2022
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City of Sublimity
September 2022
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 10/3/2022

Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Sublimity - September 2022
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Calls for Service by Day of Week
City of Sublimity - September 2022
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City of Sublimity
September 2022

Average Call Length

City of Sublimity - September 2022
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Note: Due to overall low volume of non-traffic violation calls, any one call can have a dramatic impact on the average. Excluding event ID SMS202209160028 (Theft), the average arrival time for

non-contract deputies is 7.2 minutes.

Marion County Sheriff's Office
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City of Sublimity - September 2022
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Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)

City of Sublimity - September 2022
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City of Sublimity
September 2022

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Sublimity - September 2022

M Contract, 11, 28%
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M Other, 28, 72%

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 10/3/2022



City of Sublimity
September 2022

Call Type: September 2022 vs. September 2021
City of Sublimity

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency- Oregon State Police
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem
Community Event

CPR

Crash

Death Investigation
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
E911 Hangup
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Field Interrogation Report
Follow Up

Found Property

Grass Fire High Risk
Harassment

lllegal Parking
Intoxicated Person
Miscellaneous Crime
Open Door / Window
Ordinance Violation
P&P Check

Prowler

Shots Fired

Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Theft

Theft - Shoplift

Tow

Traffic Assist

Trespass

Traffic Stop / Violation

M Sept 2022

M Sept 2021

Number of Calls

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 10/3/2022



SMS202209010120
SMS202209020030
SMS202209030007
SMS202209030063
SMS202209030086
SMS202209030098
SMS202209040085
SMS202209050017
SMS202209050070
SMS202209050197
SMS202209060088
SMS202209080017
SMS202209090042
SMS202209100141
SMS202209110113
SMS202209110124
SMS202209110127
SMS202209120036
SMS202209130018
SMS202209130089
SMS202209160028
SMS202209160171
SMS202209160215
SMS202209170131
SMS202209180045
SMS202209180052
SMS202209180095
SMS202209190061
SMS202209200049
SMS202209220044
SMS202209220133
SMS202209220155
SMS202209240046
SMS202209260126
SMS202209270031
SMS202209270059
SMS202209280020
SMS202209280036
SMS202209290020

Traff Stop / Violation
Prowler

Theft - Shoplift

Suspicious Activity
Intoxicated Person
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Crash

Prowler

Ordinance Violation
Audible Alarm - Police
Check Welfare

Assist Other Agency- Oregon State Police
Civil Problem

Traff Stop / Violation
Trespass

Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Person

CPR

Theft

Citizen Contact / Assist
Theft

Theft

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Suspicious Activity

Crash

Theft

Suspicious Activity

Field Interrogation Report
Miscellaneous Crime

P&P Check

Civil Problem

Traff Stop / Violation
E911 Hangup

Audible Alarm - Police
Death Investigation
Community Event
Prowler

Traff Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle

9/1/2022 13:30
9/2/2022 9:43
9/3/2022 0:40

9/3/2022 20:07

9/3/2022 15:14

9/3/2022 15:05

9/4/2022 15:44
9/5/2022 3:10

9/5/2022 10:14

9/5/2022 23:11

9/6/2022 12:02
9/8/2022 7:32
9/9/2022 8:52

9/10/2022 20:16
9/11/2022 21:02
9/11/2022 20:40
9/11/2022 23:12

9/13/2022 13:26
9/13/2022 17:35

9/16/2022 8:04
9/17/2022 19:39
9/16/2022 21:51
9/17/2022 21:55
9/18/2022 12:11
9/18/2022 13:24
9/18/2022 21:10
9/19/2022 11:04

9/20/2022 9:03

9/22/2022 8:59
9/22/2022 13:07
9/22/2022 14:00

9/27/2022 7:53
9/27/2022 10:42
9/28/2022 5:05
9/28/2022 7:59
9/29/2022 3:15

9/1/2022 13:42
9/2/2022 18:17
9/3/2022 2:54
9/4/2022 18:07
9/4/2022 14:51
9/3/2022 16:48
9/4/2022 18:11
9/5/2022 5:51
9/5/2022 10:36
9/6/2022 0:41
9/6/2022 12:51
9/8/2022 8:38
9/9/2022 9:23
9/10/2022 20:23
9/11/2022 23:07
9/11/2022 21:31
9/11/2022 23:52
9/12/2022 6:45
9/13/2022 15:15
9/13/2022 19:45
9/16/2022 19:21
9/19/2022 8:20
9/16/2022 23:05
9/17/2022 22:01
9/18/2022 18:40
9/18/2022 14:06
9/18/2022 21:48
9/19/2022 11:31
9/20/2022 10:34
9/22/2022 9:15
9/22/2022 13:39
9/22/2022 14:10
9/24/2022 9:52
9/26/2022 18:47
9/27/2022 9:41
9/27/2022 11:57
9/28/2022 5:54
9/28/2022 8:06
9/29/2022 3:26

0.0

12.6

6.0
19.1
7.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

11.4
20.1

10.1
369.7

0.0

14.9
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

12.1 A119
513.5 A109
134.2 A181
1320.4 A199
1405.1 A199
102.9 A172
140.6 A199
142.1 A130
13.6 Al114
90.4 A133
49.5 A114
66.3 Al14
31.2 A425
7.2 A114
125.0 A133
39.4 A139

19.4 A139

109.5 A104
119.4 A043
306.6 A172
2200.9 A114
73.4 A148
5.7 A030
389.1 A199
41.9 A182
22.8 A043
27.2 A114
91.6 Al114
16.3 A420
32.7 Al64
10.2 A114

108.2 A114
74.3 Al14
49.5 A054

7.3 Al14
11.2 AO54

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other



